
Schulrekorde Leichtathletik 
Schulrekorde Leichtathletik: KNABEN 

Bewerb Name Leistung Datum Ort 

60 m Lauf 

Demirov Melih 

Rothbauer Tobias 

Stockinger Florian 

7,59 s 

7,73 s 

7,76 s 

29.05.2018 

23.05.2016 

01.07.2009 

LMS Linz 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Rohrbach 

Weitsprung 

Demirov Melih 

Zinnöcker Jonas 

Rothbauer Tobias 

5,55 m 

5,32 m 

5,24 m 

31.05.2017 

21.06.2011 

31.05.2016 

LMS Linz 

BMS Rohrbach 

LMS Linz 

Schlagball 

Binder Moritz 

Kristl David 

Bogner Thomas 

54 m 

53 m 

52 m 

13.06.2019 

21.06.2011 

20.06.2017 

BMS Rohrbach 

BMS Rohrbach 

BMS Rohrbach 

Kugelstoß (4kg) 

Steininger Florian 

Bogner Thomas 

Gahfoori Meran 

11,93 m 

11,20 m 

10,33 m 

10.06.2008 

14.06.2018 

20.06.2017 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Rohrbach 

Kugelstoß (5kg) 

Steininger Florian 

Kagerer Sebastian 

Thaller Philipp 

Geißler Stefan 

10,23 m 

8,95 m 

8,39 m 

8,39 m 

10.06.2008 

09.06.2010 

09.06.2010 

09.06.2010 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

Hochsprung 

Demirov Melih 

Wöß Jonas 

Binder Moritz 

1,60 m 

1,60 m 

1,60 m 

20.06.2017 

13.06.2019 

13.06.2019 

BMS Rohrbach 

BMS Rohrbach 

BMS Rohrbach 

1000 m Lauf 

Karnauk Wladislaw 

Pröll Fabian 

Wöss Michael 

3:06,26 min 

3:08,00 min 

3:08,50 min 

10.06.2008 

28.05.2013 

23.05.2016 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

LMS Linz 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

2000 m Lauf 

Pröll Fabian 

Karnauk Wladislaw 

Fuchs-Eisner Andreas 

7:03,9 min 

7:05,6 min 

7:31,6 min 

28.05.2013 

26.05.2008 

28.05.2013 

LMS Linz 

LMS Andorf 

LMS Linz 

60 m Staffel Thaller Daniel, Wöss Felix, Schweitzer Patrick, Rott Markus 32:97 s 23.05.2016 BMS Ulrichsberg 



Schulrekorde Leichtathletik: MÄDCHEN 

Bewerb Name Leistung Datum Ort 

60 m Lauf 

Schaubmeier Sarah 

Wöss Sandra 

Schopper Sarah 

8,40 s 

8,57 s 

8,59 s 

21.06.2011 

31.05.2017 

12.05.2015 

BMS Rohrbach 

LMS Linz 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

Weitsprung 

Pröll Elena 

Wöss Sandra 

Schaubmeier Sarah 

4,98 m 

4,61 m 

4,60 m 

29.06.2021 

31.05.2017 

21.06.2011 

Ulrichsberg 

BMS Linz 

BMS Rohrbach 

Schlagball 

Felhofer Jennifer 

Grüll Anna 

Pendelin Zoe 

49,1 m 

48,50 m 

44,2 m 

09.06.2010 

21.06.2011 

12.05.2015 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

BMS Rohrbach 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

Hochsprung 

Pröll Elena 

Kaar Nadja 

Kasper Vera 

1,51 m 

1,50 m 

1,45 m 

19.06.2021 

28.05.2013 

09.06.2010 

Ulrichsberg 

LMS Linz 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

1000 m Lauf 

Fischl Caroline 

Andraschko Jana 

Ortner Alina 

3:21,30 min 

3:27,00 min 

3:37,00 min 

23.05.2016 

19.06.2021 

13.06.2019 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

Ulrichsberg 

BMS Rohrbach 

2000 m Lauf 

Fuchs-Eisner Ines 

Steininger Anna 

Pröll Hannah 

8:35,50 min 

8:38,70 min 

8:44,80 min 

28.05.2013 

28.05.2013 

28.05.2013 

LMS Linz 

LMS Linz 

LMS Linz 

60 m 

Staffel 

Stadlbauer Franziska, Wiesinger Annalena, Öller Hannah, Wöss 

Sandra 

35:41 

s 
23.05.2016 

BMS 

Ulrichsberg 

Kugelstoß (3kg) 

Wöss Sandra 

Schopper Sarah 

Felhofer Jana 

Kasper Vera 

9,23 m 

8,63 m 

8,63 m 

8,37 m 

31.05.2017 

12.05.2015 

29.05.2018 

21.06.2011 

LMS Linz 

BMS Ulrichsberg 

LMS Linz 

BMS Rohrbach 

 


